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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОДИНЦОВ Егор САМ  0  0  1  V  0  V 0.333 -10 9 7
ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 3 19 3
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  3  V  1  3  0 0.333 -2 15 4
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  V  2  1  V  0  2 0.333 -6 13 6
ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ  2  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -5 15 5
НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 18 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАСЫРОВ Тимур САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ Никита САМ  V  1  0  2  V  0 0.333 -8 11 5
ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2
КУКЛИН Никита САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 23 1
ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ  V  V  0  0  V  1 0.500 -1 13 4
ШНАЙДЕР Тибор-Алан-Алексан САМ  V  3  0  0  0  1 0.167 -12 8 6
ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 20 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ  0  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 9 21 2
КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  V  0  0  0  0  1 0.167 -16 5 6
БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 6 20 3
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  V  1  2  V  1  1 0.333 -4 13 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ  V  0  2  V  V 0.600 5 14 3
СЕМОВ Иван САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 18 2
САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ  1  V  1  1  2 0.200 -7 9 5
ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ  0  V  0  0  V 0.400 -6 8 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОРЛОВ Александр САМ  0  2  3  0  1 0.000 -14 6 6
КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
НОРКИН Святослав САМ  V  2  V  0  1 0.400 -4 11 4
ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ  V  1  1  0  1 0.200 -12 7 5
КОМЗАЛОВ Илья ТАТ  V  0  V  V  3 0.600 7 15 3
КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Ар МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
2 САВИН Фёдор МОО 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
4 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован
5 ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
6 НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
7 ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
8 ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН 0.800 13 18 квалифицирован
9 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Артем МОО 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

10 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
11 КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
11 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
13 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
14 ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
15 КОМЗАЛОВ Илья ТАТ 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
16 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
17 ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
18 НОРКИН Святослав САМ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
19 ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
20 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
21 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
22 ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
23 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
24 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ Никита САМ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
25 ОДИНЦОВ Егор САМ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
26 САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
27 ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован
28 ШНАЙДЕР Тибор-Алан-Александр САМ 0.167 -12 8 квалифицирован
29 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.167 -16 5 квалифицирован
30 ОРЛОВ Александр САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
31 САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован
32 СЕМОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
33 НАСЫРОВ Тимур САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
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